COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03582) 230833, E-mail: info@cbpbu.ac.in Website: www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F87.V1/REG/1036-24

Date: 22.05.2024

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION

Extension: Date of Online Admission

In reference to the earlier Notification vide Ref. No.: F87.V1/REG/0935-24 Dated 30.04.2024, it is hereby notified for information to all concerned that the admission to Diploma Course in Bhawaiya, Diploma Course in Rajbanshi Language and Post Graduate Diploma in Mass Communication and Journalism is being extended from 23.05.2024 to 26.05.2024 at the University online portal.

Extended Date of Online Admission: 23.05.2024 to 26.05.2024

Online Admission Link: https://admission.cbpbu.ac.in

N.B.: Any changes in schedule for admission will be notified in the Website

Registrar (Offg.)
Registrar (Offg.)

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

In Communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Brama University.
- 2. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Brama University.
- 3. The Controller of Examinations, Cooch Behar Panchanan Brama University.
- 4. Assistant Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Brama University.
- 5. The Chairman, Certificate & Diploma Course in Bhawaiya, Certificate & Diploma Course in Rajbanshi Language and Post Graduate Diploma in Mass Communication and Journalism.
- **6.** Dr. Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Brama University is requested to upload this notification in the University Website.

Registrar (Offg.)